Mr. Jean - Marie Muller

Founder Movement for a Non - Violent Alternative France

Dear Mr. Muller,

Greetings from the Jamnalal Bajaj Foundation!

The Jamnalal Bajaj Foundation is proud to inform that you have been selected as the Awardee of the Jamnalal Bajaj International Award for 2013 in the category of PROMOTING GANDHIAN VALUES **OUTSIDE INDIA.**

Please accept our Heartiest Congratulations.

With reference to our above decision, kindly mail us a line of acceptance at the earliest.

Yours sincerely,

C. S. Dharmadhikari Rahul Bajaj Chairman Chairman

Council of Advisors Jamnalal Bajaj Foundation